CIRCULATION
34 Year GENERAL MEDICINE — Internal Medicine 1
Department of Pneumology a and Phtiseology
Rastislavova 43 — doc. MUDr.P.Joppa, PhD.

Summer term 2025/2026
group day date time
09.03.2026 9.15—11.30
7ab Monday 16.03.2026 9.15 — 11.30
23.03.2026 9.15—11.30
14ab Monday 30.03.2026 9.15—11.30
13.04.2026 9.15—11.30
15ab Monday 20.04.2026 9.15—11.30
Sab Monday 27.04.2026 9.15—11.30
04.05.2026 9.15—11.30
01.04.2026 7.45—10.00
11ab Wednesday 08.04.2026 7.45—10.00
15.04.2026 7.45—10.00
12ab Wednesday 22.04.2026 7.45—10.00
29.04.2026 7.45—10.00
6ab Wednesday 06.05.2026 7.45-10.00
08.04.2026 12.15 - 14.30
13ab Wednesday 15.04.2026 12.15—14.30
09.04.2026 11.00 — 13.15
9ab Thursday 16.04.2026 11.00 — 13.15
23.04.2026 11.00-13.15
10ab Thursday 30.04.2026 11.00 — 13.15
09.04.2026 13.30 — 15.45
lab Thursday 16.04.2026 13.30 — 15.45
2ab crida 13.03.2026 8.00— 10.15
y 20.03.2026 8.00— 10.15
4ab crida 27.03.2026 10.30 — 12.45
y 10.04.2026 10.30 — 12.45
S crida 17.04.2026 8.00 — 10.15
y 24.04.2026 8.00—10.15
o crida 10.04.2026 11.15—13.30
y 17.04.2026 11.15—13.30
Erazmus 2 Tuesday 14.04.2026 7:45-10.00
21.04.2026 7:45—10.00
Erazmus 1 Wednesday 22.04.2026 10.00 - 12.15
29.04.2026 10.00 — 12.15
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